
Addiction/Mental Health/Social Services
CHAMBERS CATHERINE MD 1341 MARKET AVENUE N. CANTON OH 44717 (330)453-8252

Allergy
GIVEN JOHN MD 55 WEST WATERLOO ROAD AKRON OH 44319 (330)724-7715

Anesthesiology
BRIGGS BRIAN DO 200 EAST STATE STREET,  2ND FLOOR ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)596-7227
MARTELLO ALFRED MD 4665 DOUGLAS CIRCLE N.W., SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-5700
ROSENFELD ANNA MD 200 EAST STATE STREET,  2ND FLOOR ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)596-7227

Cardiac Electrophysiology
BONAVITA GREGORY MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W., SUITE A2-710 CANTON OH 44710 (330)454-8076
MARKEL MICHAEL MD 323 MARION AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)880-0323

Cardialogy, Interventional
EL GHAMRY SABE AHMED MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE  N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1228

Cardiovascular Diseases
EL GHAMRY SABE AHMED MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1228
MARKEL MICHAEL MD 323 MARION AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)880-0323
UTLAK DAVID MD 4825 HIGBEE AVENUE, SUITE 102 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2102

Critical Care Medicine

BOUSERHAL CHADI MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
BOUTROS NIHAD MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
KEFALAS GEORGE MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
KNOCH MATTHEW MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
MILLER JEFFREY MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
NASHAWATI EYAD MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844

Dermatology
BARRICK CARL DO 4256 FULTON DRIVE N.W., SUITE B CANTON OH 44718 (330)239-4350
FOX MONTE DO 4240 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2327

POWERS LIZABETH MD 6461 FRANK AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)494-4222
SICARD FAUSTO MD 4825 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-7525
SICARD GUILLERMO MD 4825 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-7525
WIKAS SCHIELD DO 4240 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2327

Dermatopathology
SICARD GUILLERMO MD 4825 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-7525

Diabetes
HAROLD SUZANNE MD 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255
KORABLEVA IRINA MD 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255
KRISHNA ARVIND MD 4565 DRESSLER ROAD N.W., SUITE 111 CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-0013

https://www.google.com/search?q=dr+powers&oq=DR+POWERS&aqs=chrome.0.0l2j46i175i199l6j0l2.3198j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8


WIETECHA KEVIN DO 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255

Electrodiagnostic Medicine
NAFZIGER NED MD 4105 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097

Electrophysiology
BONAVITA GREGORY MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W., SUITE A2-710 CANTON OH 44710 (330)454-8076
MARKEL MICHAEL MD 323 MARION AVENUE N.W. #200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)880-0323

Emergency Medicine
BAGNOLI DOMINIC MD 4535 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)284-9008
GORMSEN DAVID DO 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1074
PRASNAL FRANK MD 270 ORION ROAD N.E. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)494-2699

Endocrinology
HAROLD SUZANNE MD 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255
KORABLEVA IRINA MD 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255
KRISHNA ARVIND MD 4565 DRESSLER ROAD N.W., SUITE 111 CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-0013
WIETECHA KEVIN DO 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255

Endoscopy
CHLYSTA WALTER MD 1900 23RD STREET SUITE 403 CUYAHOGA FALLS OH 44223 (330)926-3443
LAFFERTY MARK MD 2037 WALES ROAD N.E., SUITE 110 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)837-8300

Family Practice
BARR EDWARD MD 1028 EAST LINCOLN WAY MINERVA OH 44657 (330)868-6044
BROPHY ROBERT MD 2600 SEVENTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-6242
GASHASH H. JOHN MD 2725 LINCOLN STREET EAST CANTON OH 44707 (330)454-2000
HAKE SUSAN MD 6512 WHIPPLE AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)499-5600

HAUPT KATHY MD 6512 WHIPPLE AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)499-5600

HILLYER MARK MD 10724 STATE RT. 212 N.E. BOLIVAR OH 44612 (330)874-7165

JENRETTE MARILYN MD 133 WILBUR DRIVE N.E. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)494-6012
JOHNS JAMES MD 211 15TH STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44703 (330)455-0800
LI CAUSE MATTHEW MD 6512 WHIPPLE AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)499-5600
METZGER HOWARD MD 6512 WHIPPLE AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)499-5600
MIRANDE MELANIE MD 6525 MARKET AVENUE NORTH, SUITE 101 NORTH CANTON OH 44721 (330)494-9785
OPRANDI ALLISON MD 4319 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)478-6333

PANTELAS GUST MD 6512 WHIPPLE AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)499-5600
VRABEL JOSEPH DO 6723 MILITIA HILL STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)430-1838

Gastroenterology
CONGENI JOHNATHON MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
FAHMY NABIL MD 4360 FULTON DRIVE N.W., SUITE B CANTON OH 44718 (330)305-2020
GURNEY MICHAEL MD 4665 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-1480
KAMEL SAMEH MD 4360 FULTON DRIVE N.W., SUITE B CANTON OH 44718 (330)305-2020
KHETARPAL SANJIV MD 4665 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-1480



KHULLAR SANJIV MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
LIBERTIN ANDREW MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
PODUGU AMARESHWAR MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
XIAO ZUOLIANG MD 4360 FULTON DRIVE N.W., SUITE B CANTON OH 44718 (330)305-2020
YUNG KENNY MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011

Geriatrics
VRABEL JOSEPH DO 6723 MILITIA HILL STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)430-1838

Gynecology
DOMINGO ALBERT MD 3120 PARKWAY ST. N.W.,  SUITE A CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-9460

Hematology
KHAN RAZA MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333
MCGEE SCOTT MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
NAGAJOTHI NAGAPRASAD MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
RAFIQUE NOMAN MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
TREHAN SHRUTI MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333
VEMULAPALLI SUNITHA MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333
VENNEPUREDDY ADARSH MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333

Hospitalists 
BERTRAM JASON MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)492-4511

Hyperbaric Medicine
EL-MOBASHER GAMAL MD 22792 HARRISBURG WESTVILLE ROAD ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-4000

Internal Medicine
AHMED ASHRAF MD 22792 HARRISBURG WESTVILLE ROAD ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-4000
AHMED MICHELLE DO 22792 HARRISBURG WESTVILLE ROAD ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-4000

BERTMAN STANLEY MD 3030 TUSCARAWAS ST. W NORTH CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-4455

BRUNO JOANNA MD 6046 WHIPPLE AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)433-1200
CHOW CHRISTOPHER MD 2606 WALES AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)833-8996
CHUKWUMERIJE AGATHA MD 1930 FULTON ROAD N.W., SUITE 101 CANTON OH 44709 (330)454-9766
CONGENI JOHNATHON MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
COOPER RICHARD MD 2425 13TH STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)455-5595
DIB JEAN MD 22792 HARRISBURG WESTVILLE ROAD ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-4000
DOMINGO ALBERT MD 3120 PARKWAY STREET N.W., SUITE A CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-9460
EL GHAMRY SABE AHMED MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1228
EL-MOBASHER GAMAL MD 22792 HARRISBURG WESTVILLE ROAD ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-4000
FAYEN WILLIAM MD 6046 WHIPPLE AVE NW NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)433-1200
HIESTAND MATTHEW MD 10724 STATE ROUTE 212 N.E. BOLIVAR OH 44612 (330)874-7165
HILAND THOMAS MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 500 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8858
HOLLAWAY STACEY MD 4810 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-3377
KELLEY KEVIN MD 4650 HILLS & DALED ROAD N.W., 1ST FLOOR CANTON OH 44708 (330)649-9400
KENDIS BETSY MD 4575 STEPHEN CIRCLE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-9944



KHETARPAL SANJIV MD 4665 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-1480
KHULLAR SANJIV MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
KNOCH MATTHEW MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
KRISHNA ARVIND MD 4565 DRESSLER ROAD N.W., SUITE 111 CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-0013
LIBERTIN ANDREW MD 2726 FULTON DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)455-5011
LINZ MICHAEL MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)588-4859
MARKEL MICHAEL MD 323 MARION AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)837-1111
MCGEE SCOTT MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)478-0001
MCCLAIN BRIAN MD 4774 MUNSON ST. N.W., SUITE 204 CANTON OH 44718 (330)754-4431
MILLER JEFFREY MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
MORRISON KATHARINE DO 2037 WALES AVE., SUITE 130 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)830-9378
NAGAJOTHI NAGAPRASAD MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
NASHAWATI EYAD MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
PERRY ANTHONY DO 323 MARION AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)837-1111
PODUGU RADHA MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 500 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8858
RAFIQUE NOMAN MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
RIGGS KARIN MD 4575 STEPHEN CIRCLE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-9944

SHAHEEN LOUIS MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 500 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8858
TARR JENNIFER MD 2606 WALES AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)833-8996
VAIDYA ACHAL MD 4160 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-4966
VOLK BARBARA MD 4810 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-3377
WESTERBECK JOHN MD 2037 WALES ROAD N.W., SUITE 130 MASSILLON OH 44718 (330)830-9378
WIETECHA KEVIN DO 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)477-0255
WILLIAMS JOYCE DO 4160 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-4966

Metabolism
HAROLD SUZANNE MD 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255
KORABLEVA IRINA MD 4634 HILLS& DALES RD. N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255
WIETECHA KEVIN DO 4634 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)477-0255

Nephrology
BUCKTOWARSING BHAVNISH MD 4650 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W., 1ST FLOOR CANTON OH 44708 (330)649-9400
DEGENHARD ANTHONY DO 4650 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W., 1ST FLOOR CANTON OH 44708 (330)649-9400
KELLEY KEVIN MD 4650 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W., 1ST FLOOR CANTON OH 44708 (330)649-9400
KONTAMWAR ABHIJIT MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 160 CANTON OH 44708 (330)454-9126

MAITRA ARUP MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 160 CANTON OH 44708 (330)454-9126
RAJAN JAMES MD 4650 HILLS & DALES ROAD N.W., 1ST FLOOR CANTON OH 44708 (330)649-9400

Neurology
DRAKE JENNIFER DO 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097
DRAKE RYAN DO 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097
STALKER ANDREW MD 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097
ZOLLINGER CHARLES MD 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097

Neurology, Pediatric
KINAST MORRIS MD 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097



Nuclear Medicine
DEGALAN MARK MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON 0H 44708 (330)489-1067
KIM BENEDICT DO 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842

Obstetrics & Gynecology
BRANDAU DAVID MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
CAIN DANIEL DO 123 3RD STREET S.E. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)832-2229
CURD GERALD MD 6226 FRANK AVENUE N.W. CANTON OH 44720 (330)493-3800
DIGIACOMO PETER MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
DOMINGO ALBERT MD 3120 PARKWAY STREET N.W., SUITE A CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-9460
GOODRICH BREEZE MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
KIKO DANIELLE MD 6555 FRANK ROAD NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)956-5300
LEMIN SARA MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
O'DEAR CRAIG MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
ONUORA COSMAS MD 4775 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)493-9940
PATIBANDLA JAY MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
SHEROCK NICHOLAS DO 830 SOUTH MAIN STREET, SUITE 102 ORRVILLE OH 44667 (330)765-9104
SOVACOOL JESSICA MD 6555 FRANK ROAD NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)956-5300
WILLARD STEVEN MD 6555 FRANK ROAD NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)956-5300
WILSON JAMES MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001
WYCHANKO NAOMI MD 4151 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-8001

Occupational Medicine
REICHERT RICHARD MD 7257 FULTON DRIVE N.W., #59 PMB 275 CANTON OH 44718 (330)904-9483

Oncology
MCGEE SCOTT MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)478-0001
NAGAJOTHI NAGAPRASAD MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
RAFIQUE NOMAN MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
TREHAN SHRUTI MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333

Oncology, Medical
KHAN RAZA MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333
RAFIQUE NOMAN MD 7337 CARITAS CIRCLE N.W. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)478-0001
TREHAN SHRUTI MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333
VEMULAPALLI SUNITHA MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333
VENNEPUREDDY ADARSH MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)438-6333

Ophthalmology
BARCHIESI BARBARA MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44708 (330)456-0047
CONGENI JEFFREY MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET,  SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44708 (330)456-0047
DEWAN SANJEEV MD 4469 FULTON DRIVE N.W., SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44718 (330)966-8461
GARFINKLE PAUL MD 985 SOUTH SAWBURG AVENUE ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-1680
GERSMAN MARK MD 4676 DOUGLAS CIRCLE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-1116



LEHRER RICHARD MD 985 SOUTH SAWBURG AVENUE ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-1680
MACHER JERRY MD 800 MCKINLEY AVENUE N.W. CANTON OH 44703 (330)452-8884
ROHOLT PHILIP MD 5890 MAYFAIR ROAD NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-2200
RONNING LAWRENCE MD 3545 LINCOLN WAY EAST MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)837-5191
SMIT MICHAEL MD 800 MCKINLEY AVENUE N.W. CANTON OH 44703 (330)452-8884
TURGEON PAUL MD 800 MCKINLEY AVENUE N.W. CANTON OH 44703 (330)452-8884
WIND BRIAN DO 3545 LINCOLN WAY EAST MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)837-5191
ZUCKER JAMIE MD 2600 WEST TUSCARAWAS STREET, SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44708 (330)456-0047

Ophthalmology, Pediatric
DEWAN SANJEEV MD 4469 FULTON DRIVE N.W., SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44718 (330)966-8461

Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine
CAIN DANIEL DO 123 3RD STREET S.E. MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)832-2229

Otorhinolaryngology
BOGDAN CHARLES MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844
BRESCIA AARON MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844
RAMSEY KENT MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844
SMITH DARRELL MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844

Pain Medicine
NEIN MEGAN MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
O'CONNOR KELSEY DO 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200

Pathology, Dermatopathology
SICARD GUILLERMO MD 4825 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-7525

Pediatrics
BLOCKER DOUGLAS MD 4575 EVERHARD RD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-5600
CHUGHTAI SAMINA MD 1012 WEST MAIN STREET LOUISVILLE OH 44641 (330)875-1454
HIESTAND MATTHEW MD 10724 STATE ROUTE 212 N.E. BOLIVAR OH 44612 (330)874-7165
HOLLAWAY STACEY MD 4810 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-3377
KENDIS BETSY MD 4575 STEPHEN CIRCLE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-9944
KINAST MORRIS MD 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097
MORESEA BRIGITTA MD 4575 STEPHEN CIRCLE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-9944
VOLK BARBARA MD 4810 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)499-3377

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation
DORFMAN DANIEL MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
NAFZIGER NED MD 4105 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097

Physician Executives
KRIVETZKY JOANN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)492-4511
MARTINO LUIS MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)492-4511
MUSA ROGER MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)492-4511



Psychiatry
BHATT SHARAD MD 907 SOUTH MAIN STREET NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)494-7302
MALHOTRA SHISHUKA MD 5080 AULTMAN AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)493-1118
NADAS JOHN MD 1330 MERCY DRIVE N.W., SUITE 320 CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1495

Psychopharmacology
BHATT SHARAD MD 907 SOUTH MAIN STREET NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)494-7302

Pulmonary Diseases
BOUSERHAL CHADI MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
BOUTROS NIHAD MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
GIVEN JOHN MD 55 WEST WATERLOO ROAD AKRON OH 44319 (330)724-7715
KEFALAS GEORGE MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
KNOCH MATTHEW MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
MILLER JEFFREY MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
NASHAWATI EYAD MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844

Radiology
ANGARI DAVID MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
GOYAL MANISH MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
MCNULTY BARRY MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
MURPHY WILLIAM MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070

Radiology, Abdominal Imaging
SOEHNLEN MICHAEL MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842

Radiology, Diagnostic
ANGARI DAVID MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
BANSAL NEIL MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
BOGDAN ANN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
BUCHINO JAMES MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
COVEY KELLY ANN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
CROCKER NORMAN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
DEGALAN MARK MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
ECKMAN JERALD MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44170 (330)363-2842
FREELS MICHAEL MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
GRIFFITHS VICTORIA MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
JEDRZEJCZYK ANDY MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
KAR MITRYAN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
MADER MICHAEL MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
MENDIOLA JOSEPH MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
MEOLI FREDERICK DO 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)363-2842
MORRIS COLLEEN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
PASSERINI STEPHEN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
PATEL MALAYKUMAR MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
REDLICH ROBERT MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842



RUSS ELIZABETH MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
SABO STEPHEN DO 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
SHORT JAMES MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
SOEHNLEN MICHAEL MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
SPAIN JAMES MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
TIMM DAVID MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
VESY THOMAS MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070

Radiology, Interventional
ARONSON BRIAN MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
BUCHINO JAMES MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
SPAIN JAMES MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842

Radiology, Musculoskeletal
FREELS MICHAEL MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
MENDIOLA JOSEPH MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
RUSS ELIZABETH MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070

Radiology, Neuroradiology
SHORT JAMES MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
 
Radiology, Nuclear
KIM BENEDICT DO 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842
SABO STEPHEN DO 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842

Radiology, Vascular
ARONSON BRIAN MD 1320 MERCY DRIVE N.W. CANTON OH 44708 (330)489-1070
KAR MITRYAN MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-2842

Rheumatology
SU JOHNNY MD 4160 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-4966
VAIDYA ACHAL MD 4160 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-4966

WILLIAMS JOYCE DO 4160 HOLIDAY STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-4966

Sleep Medicine
BOUSERHAL CHADI MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
BOUTROS NIHAD MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST,  SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
GIVEN JOHN MD 55 WEST WATERLOO ROAD AKRON OH 44319 (330)724-7715
NASHAWATI EYAD MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 100 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-8844
STALKER ANDREW MD 4048 DRESSLER ROAD N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-2097

Sports Medicine
COSS STEVEN MD 7442 FRANK AVE. N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
HELLMANN JOSEPH MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
JOHNS JAMES MD 211 15TH STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44703 (330)455-0800
ROSE MARK DO 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200



Surgery Bariatric 
CHLYSTA WALTER MD 1900 23RD STREET, #403 CUYAHOGA FALLS OH 44223 (330)926-3443

Surgery, Breast
SHILAD SABRINA MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W. CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-6281

Surgery, Cardiothoracic
D'AGOSTINO HARRY MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W., SUITE A2-800 CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-1342

Surgery, Colon & Rectal
ALBERTSON STEVEN MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 620 CANTON OH 44708 (330)455-8000
SWEITZER KIRBY MD 1330 MERCY DRIVE N.W., SUITE 413 CANTON OH 44708 (330)580-4706

Surgery, Cosmetic
AHMAD MIRZA MD 4782 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-0817

Surgery, Dermatologic
POPOVSKY JENNIFER MD 1133 MEDINA ROAD, SUITE 100 MEDINA OH 44256 (330)239-4350

Surgery, Facial Plastic
BOGDAN CHARLES MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844

Surgery, Foot & Ankle
CHARLICK DANIEL MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
PAPACOSTAS GEORGE MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200

Surgery, General 
ALBERTSON STEVEN MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 620 CANTON OH 44708 (330)455-8000
BISCONTI NICHOLAS MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 600 CANTON OH 44708 (330)453-4300
BORTH DEAN MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 600 CANTON OH 44708 (330)452-4300
CHLYSTA WALTER MD 1900 23RD STREET, SUITE 403 CUYAHOGA FALLS OH 44223 (330)926-3443
KELLY STEVEN MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 600 CANTON OH 44708 (330)453-4300
LAFFERTY MARK MD 2037 WALES ROAD N.E., #110 MASSILLON OH 44646 (330)837-8300
ROBERTS NICHOLAS MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 600 CANTON OH 44708 (330)453-4300
SAADEY JOSEPH MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 620 CANTON OH 44708 (330)455-8000
SHILAD SABRINA MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 620 CANTON OH 44708 (330)363-6281
STJERNHOLM M. RICHARD DO 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 620 CANTON OH 44708 (330)455-8000
SWEITZER KIRBY MD 1330 MERCY DRIVE N.W., SUITE 413 CANTON OH 44708 (330)580-4706

Surgery, Hand
AHMAD MIRZA MD 4782 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-0817
KLIMO GERALD MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
RICHTERMAN IRA MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
SETH AJAY MD 7442 FRANK AVENUE N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838



Surgery, Head & Neck
BOGDAN CHARLES MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844
BRESCIA AARON MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844
RAMSEY KENT MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844
SMITH DARRELL MD 4912 HIGBEE AVENUE N.W., SUITE 200 CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-2844

Surgery, Minimally Invasive
CHLYSTA WALTER MD 1900 23RD STREET, SUITE 403 CUYAHOGA FALLS OH 44223 (330)926-3443

Surgery, Neurological
GOEL RISHI MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 520 CANTON OH 44708 (330)454-0702
WEINER MARK MD 2600 TUSCARAWAS STREET WEST, SUITE 520 CANTON OH 44708 (330)454-0702

Surgery, Orthopaedic
BICKETT MELISSA MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
BLAKE BRIAN MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
CECIL MARK MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
CHARLICK DANIEL MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
CONLAN TIM MD 7442 FRANK AVE., N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
COSS STEVEN MD 7442 FRANK AVE., N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
DULIK JEFFREY DO 7442 FRANK AVE., N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
ESCHBAUGH RYAN DO 7442 FRANK AVE., N.W., NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
FICCO RYAN MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
GASSER RYAN MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
HELLMANN JOSEPH MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
KLIMO GERALD MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
LYKINS MICHAEL DO 7442 FRANK AVE., N.W., NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
MARSHALL DEAN DO 7442 FRANK AVE., N.W., NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838
MUNGO DAVID MD 1900 SOUTH UNION AVENUE, SUITE 100 ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)596-6500
PAPACOSTAS GEORGE MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
PENTZ ANTHONY MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
RICHTERMAN IRA MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
ROSE MARK DO 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
SETH AJAY MD 7442 FRANK AVE. N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838

STEFANKO JARED DO 7442 FRANK AVE. N.W. NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)305-0838

STONESTREET MATTHEW MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
WAKE VINCENT MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200

Surgery, Osteopathic
NECCI MICHEAL DO 1900 SOUTH UNION AVENUE, SUITE 100 ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)596-6500

Surgery, Plastic
AHMAD MIRZA MD 4782 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-0817

Surgery, Reconstructive
AHMAD MIRZA MD 4782 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-0817



Surgery, Spine
CECIL MARK MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200
WAKE VINCENT MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200

Surgery, Sports Medicine
DALY BRETT MD 4760 BELPAR STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)492-9200

Surgery, Thoracic
D'AGOSTINO HARRY MD 2600 SIXTH STREET S.W., SUITE A2-800 CANTON OH 44710 (330)363-1342

Surgery, Trauma 
SWEITZER KIRBY MD 1330 MERCY DRIVE N.W., SUITE 413 CANTON OH 44708 (330)580-4706

Surgery, Urological
BLACK BRADFORD MD 885 SOUTH SAWBURG STREET, SUITE 105 ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-1112

HEISER DAVID MD 1330 MERCY DRIVE N.W., SUITE 510 CANTON OH 44708 (330)456-6760

Surgery, Vascular
BUTLER BRETT MD 6046 WHIPPLE AVE., N.W., SUITE G-100 NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)588-8900
MILLER M. TODD MD 6046 WHIPPLE AVE., N.W., SUITE G-100 NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)588-8900
SUDIMAK VINCENT MD 6046 WHIPPLE AVE., N.W., SUITE G-100 NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)588-8900
PREM JEFFREY MD 6046 WHIPPLE AVE., N.W., SUITE G-100 NORTH CANTON OH 44720 (330)588-8900

Surgery, Vitreo-Retinal
GERSMAN MARK MD 4676 DOUGLAS CIRCLE N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)494-1116

Urology
HEISER DAVID MD 1330 MERCY DRIVE, N.W., SUITE 510 CANTON OH 44708 (330)456-6760

Wound Care
AHMAD MIRZA MD 4782 MUNSON STREET N.W. CANTON OH 44718 (330)497-0817
EL-MOBASHER GAMAL MD 22792 HARRISBURG WESTVILLE ROAD ALLIANCE OH 44601 (330)823-4000
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